RANDOM

MANAGEMENT
1/3-5 Regent Street, Kogarah NSW 2217
Ph: (02) 9313 6544 — Mob: 0411 037733

EM: agency@randommanagement.com.au

DOB: 10/11/2004

Ethnicity: Australian, British

Height: 187cm

Vocal Range: A2-Bflat 4

Website: lukeharrisonperformer.com

YouTube: https:/lwww.youtube.com/@LukeHarrison

Social Media: Instagram- lukeharrisonofficial, Facebook-Luke Harrison-Performer,
TikTok:

Film

2024 Music Video(Lukes Original Song) Lead Role

2023 Numerous Interviews in the USA  Music on the Charts

2023 Music Videos(Lukes Original Songs) Lead Role

2022 Music Video (Luke Covers) Lead Role

2022 Online Charity Programme Presenter/Ambassador Rainbow House

2021 Music Video (Luke’s Original Song) Lead Role

2021 Cyber-Ghost Minor Lead Role

2021 Music Video — Anzac Day Lead Actor

2020 Mayors Christmas Carols (Online)  Paradise Kids Ambassador

2020 Music Video (Luke Cover) Lead Role

2019 Young Mad Scientist Minor Lead Role

2018 Paradise Kids Promo Video Lead Role

2018 Music Video (Luke Cover) Lead Role

2017 Wheel of Fortune Short Film Featured Extra Role

2017 Music Video (Luke’s Original Song) Lead Role

2016 One Room Trailer Minor Lead Role

Television

2022 Network 10 Broadcast CGEN Lead Vocalist

2022 Channel 7 National Anthem QLD Royal Show (The Ekka)

2022 Channel 10Shake (Network 10)  Show Host, Presenter, Actor, Voiceover
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2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016/17/18
2015

Boss Baby Family Business

CH 7 Gold Coast Mayors Carols
Tom and Jerry

Network 10 Broadcast CGEN
Channel 10Shake (Network 10)
Channel 10Shake (Network 10)
Network 10 Show Host
Network 10 Broadcast CGEN
Channel 7Two

Channel 7, 9 And 10 Media Call
Channel 7 National Anthem
Channel 7 National Anthem
Channel 7 And 9 Media Call
2018 Commonwealth Games
ABC Me

Brisbane Lord Mayors Carols
Channel 7 And 9 Media Call
Los Angeles

TV Commercials

2019

Radio
2023

2022

2021

2021

2019
2016/17/18
2016/17/18
2017

Stop Bullying Now

ABC Brisbane

ABC Brisbane

ABC Brisbane

ABC Gold Coast

Vision Radio

4CRB Gold Coast

Vision Radio

101.5FM, 91.7ABC, 89.3FM

Musical Theatre

2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018

Interview, Show Host, Presenter
Solo Vocalist
Interview, Show Host, Presenter
Lead Vocalist
Show Host, Presenter, Actor, Voiceover
Show Host, Presenter, Actor, Voiceover
Totally Wild
Lead Vocalist
Learning At Home TV Programme
Paradise Kids Ambassador
QLD Royal Show (The Ekka)
World Swimming Trials
Paradise Kids Ambassador
Headline Talent Solo Vocal Performance
Live Interview and Solo Vocal Performance
Solo Vocal Performance
Paradise Kids Ambassador
Live Interview and Solo Vocal Performance

Minor Lead Role

Guest Interview
Guest Interview
Guest Interview
Guest Interview
Guest Interview
Guest Interview
Guest Interview
Guest Interview

Creative Generation Spectacular Lead Role

Creative Generation Spectacular

Lead Role

Creative Generation Spectacular Lead Role

We Will Rock You
Strictly Ballroom
Rex, The Musical
Oliver

Lead Role
Lead Role
Lead Role
Lead Role



2017 Mary Poppins Lead Role
2016 Sound Of Music (QPAC) Lead Role
2014 La Boheme (Qld Opera) Child Role

2014/16/17/19  Solo Drama Performance Parliament House.
(Highest Exam Mark in QLD For 4 Years)

Solo Vocal Performances

2023 Unity Day LA in Los Angeles (opening act)

2022 Carols on the Coast- Solo Vocalist

2022 Opened Gold Coast Mayors Carols

2022 Australian National- Opening the Ekka QLD Royal Show

2022 Lead Vocalist, Creative Generation Spectacular

2022 Anzac Day Service performing from the Piano

2021 Carols on the Coast- Solo Vocalist

2021 Opened Gold Coast Mayors Carols

2021 National Anthem, QLD Governor Swearing in Ceremony, Parliament House
2021 Chosen to Perform the National Anthem at The Ekka (25,000 crowd)
2021 Lead Vocalist, Creative Generation Spectacular

2021 International Women’s Day Event (Small Steps 4 Hannah)

2020 Carols on The Coast- Solo Vocalist

2020 Lead Vocalist Creative Generation State Schools Spectacular
2020 Online Mother’s Day Tribute Innvocare

2020 Online Easter Service Hopewell Hospice

2020 Online Performances at the Piano for social media during Covid Lockdown
2020 Australian Bushfire Fundraiser

2019 Christmas at Hopewell Hospice

2019 Christmas by The Sea

2019 Christmas by Starlight

2019 Gold Coast Mayors Christmas Carols

2019 Runaway Bay Carols by Candlelight

2019 Lord Mayors Senior Christmas Parties

2019 Light Up Your Christmas

2019 Solo Rap Performance- All Saints Anglican School

2019 Show Host Christmas Celebration

2019 Australian National Anthem- Opening the Ekka QLD Royal Show
2019 Australian National Anthem- Opening the World Swimming Trials
2019 Channel 9 News

2019 Griffith University (French Solo)

2019 Mothers of Boys/Rural aid Charity



2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
201312
2013
2012

Domestic Violence Charity

Lung Cancer Foundation Charity

New Year's Eve, Gold Coast

Albert St Cathedral Christmas

Ambassador Paradise Kids Christmas Performances
Brisbane Lord Mayors Christmas Carols (televised)
Christmas by Starlight Carols

Living Well Charity Solo Vocal Performance

Gold Coast Mayors Christmas Carols

Sheridan Dance Studio Concert

Australian Industry Trade College

Concerto by Mozart in Latin (Winner)

Qld Farmers Drought Relief Fundraiser

Cystic Fibrosis Australia

Gold Coast 2018 Commonwealth Games (televised)
ABC Me (televised)

Gold Coast Mayors Christmas Carols

Christmas Solo Performance Robina Community Church
Ambassador Paradise Kids Christmas Performances
Hopewell Hospice

Radfly Youth Charity

Released Debut Album Recorded in the USA

Gold Coast Arts Centre Greenroom Project

New Year Gala at QPAC with the Qld Pops Orchestra
Gold Coast Mayors Christmas Carols

Ambassador Paradise Kids Christmas Performances
Carmen Opera (Qld Opera)

Solo Performance One and All Church Los Angeles
Los Angeles and Portland (televised)

Solo Performances One and All Church Los Angeles
Opera in the Park, Gold Coast

Surfers Paradise Carols and Broadbeach Carols
Movieworld White Christmas

Solo Performance at my Grandfather’'s Funeral
Surfers Paradise Carols






