# RANDOM

1/3-5 Regent Street, Kogarah NSW 2217

## Ph: (02) 9313 6544 - Mob: 0411 037733

EM: agency@randommanagement.com.au

DOB:	10/11/2004
Ethnicity:	Australian, British
Height:	187cm
Vocal Range:	A2-Bflat 4
Website:	lukeharrisonperformer.com
YouTube:	https://www.youtube.com/@LukeHarrison
Social Media:	Instagram- lukeharrisonofficial, Facebook-Luke Harrison-Performer,
	TikTok:

### <u>Film</u>

2024	Music Video(Lukes Original Song)	Lead Role
2023	Numerous Interviews in the USA	Music on the Charts
2023	Music Videos(Lukes Original Songs)	Lead Role
2022	Music Video (Luke Covers)	Lead Role
2022	Online Charity Programme	Presenter/Ambassador Rainbow House
2021	Music Video (Luke's Original Song)	Lead Role
2021	Cyber-Ghost	Minor Lead Role
2021	Music Video – Anzac Day	Lead Actor
2020	Mayors Christmas Carols (Online)	Paradise Kids Ambassador
2020	Music Video (Luke Cover)	Lead Role
2019	Young Mad Scientist	Minor Lead Role
2018	Paradise Kids Promo Video	Lead Role
2018	Music Video (Luke Cover)	Lead Role
2017	Wheel of Fortune Short Film	Featured Extra Role
2017	Music Video (Luke's Original Song)	Lead Role
2016	One Room Trailer	Minor Lead Role

### **Television**

2022	Network 10 Broadcast CGEN	Lead Vocalist
2022	Channel 7 National Anthem	QLD Royal Show (The Ekka)
2022	Channel 10Shake (Network 10)	Show Host, Presenter, Actor, Voiceover

2021	Boss Baby Family Business	Interview, Show Host, Presenter
2021	CH 7 Gold Coast Mayors Carols	Solo Vocalist
2021	Tom and Jerry	Interview, Show Host, Presenter
2021	Network 10 Broadcast CGEN	Lead Vocalist
2021	Channel 10Shake (Network 10)	Show Host, Presenter, Actor, Voiceover
2020	Channel 10Shake (Network 10)	Show Host, Presenter, Actor, Voiceover
2020	Network 10 Show Host	Totally Wild
2020	Network 10 Broadcast CGEN	Lead Vocalist
2020	Channel 7Two	Learning At Home TV Programme
2019	Channel 7, 9 And 10 Media Call	Paradise Kids Ambassador
2019	Channel 7 National Anthem	QLD Royal Show (The Ekka)
2019	Channel 7 National Anthem	World Swimming Trials
2018	Channel 7 And 9 Media Call	Paradise Kids Ambassador
2018	2018 Commonwealth Games	Headline Talent Solo Vocal Performance
2018	ABC Me	Live Interview and Solo Vocal Performance
2018	Brisbane Lord Mayors Carols	Solo Vocal Performance
2016/17/18	Channel 7 And 9 Media Call	Paradise Kids Ambassador
2015	Los Angeles	Live Interview and Solo Vocal Performance

# **TV Commercials**

2019	Stop Bullying Now	Minor Lead Role
<u>Radio</u>		
2023	ABC Brisbane	Guest Interview
2022	ABC Brisbane	Guest Interview
2021	ABC Brisbane	Guest Interview
2021	ABC Gold Coast	Guest Interview
2019	Vision Radio	Guest Interview
2016/17/18	4CRB Gold Coast	Guest Interview
2016/17/18	Vision Radio	Guest Interview
2017	101.5FM, 91.7ABC, 89.3FM	Guest Interview

# Musical Theatre

2022	Creative Generation Spectacular	Lead Role
2021	Creative Generation Spectacular	Lead Role
2020	Creative Generation Spectacular	Lead Role
2020	We Will Rock You	Lead Role
2019	Strictly Ballroom	Lead Role
2018	Rex, The Musical	Lead Role
2018	Oliver	Lead Role

2017	Mary Poppins	Lead Role
2016	Sound Of Music (QPAC)	Lead Role
2014	La Boheme (Qld Opera)	Child Role

2014/16/17/19 Solo Drama Performance Parliament House. (Highest Exam Mark in QLD For 4 Years)

# Solo Vocal Performances

2023	Unity Day LA in Los Angeles (opening act)
2022	Carols on the Coast- Solo Vocalist
2022	Opened Gold Coast Mayors Carols
2022	Australian National- Opening the Ekka QLD Royal Show
2022	Lead Vocalist, Creative Generation Spectacular
2022	Anzac Day Service performing from the Piano
2021	Carols on the Coast- Solo Vocalist
2021	Opened Gold Coast Mayors Carols
2021	National Anthem, QLD Governor Swearing in Ceremony, Parliament House
2021	Chosen to Perform the National Anthem at The Ekka (25,000 crowd)
2021	Lead Vocalist, Creative Generation Spectacular
2021	International Women's Day Event (Small Steps 4 Hannah)
2020	Carols on The Coast- Solo Vocalist
2020	Lead Vocalist Creative Generation State Schools Spectacular
2020	Online Mother's Day Tribute Innvocare
2020	Online Easter Service Hopewell Hospice
2020	Online Performances at the Piano for social media during Covid Lockdown
2020	Australian Bushfire Fundraiser
2019	Christmas at Hopewell Hospice
2019	Christmas by The Sea
2019	Christmas by Starlight
2019	Gold Coast Mayors Christmas Carols
2019	Runaway Bay Carols by Candlelight
2019	Lord Mayors Senior Christmas Parties
2019	Light Up Your Christmas
2019	Solo Rap Performance- All Saints Anglican School
2019	Show Host Christmas Celebration
2019	Australian National Anthem- Opening the Ekka QLD Royal Show
2019	Australian National Anthem- Opening the World Swimming Trials
2019	Channel 9 News
2019	Griffith University (French Solo)
2019	Mothers of Boys/Rural aid Charity

2019	Domestic Violence Charity
2019	Lung Cancer Foundation Charity
2018	New Year's Eve, Gold Coast
2018	Albert St Cathedral Christmas
2018	Ambassador Paradise Kids Christmas Performances
2018	Brisbane Lord Mayors Christmas Carols (televised)
2018	Christmas by Starlight Carols
2018	Living Well Charity Solo Vocal Performance
2018	Gold Coast Mayors Christmas Carols
2018	Sheridan Dance Studio Concert
2018	Australian Industry Trade College
2018	Concerto by Mozart in Latin (Winner)
2018	Qld Farmers Drought Relief Fundraiser
2018	Cystic Fibrosis Australia
2018	Gold Coast 2018 Commonwealth Games (televised)
2018	ABC Me (televised)
2017	Gold Coast Mayors Christmas Carols
2017	Christmas Solo Performance Robina Community Church
2017	Ambassador Paradise Kids Christmas Performances
2017	Hopewell Hospice
2017	Radfly Youth Charity
2017	Released Debut Album Recorded in the USA
2017	Gold Coast Arts Centre Greenroom Project
2016	New Year Gala at QPAC with the Qld Pops Orchestra
2016	Gold Coast Mayors Christmas Carols
2016	Ambassador Paradise Kids Christmas Performances
2016	Carmen Opera (Qld Opera)
2016	Solo Performance One and All Church Los Angeles
2015	Los Angeles and Portland (televised)
2015	Solo Performances One and All Church Los Angeles
2015	Opera in the Park, Gold Coast
2014	Surfers Paradise Carols and Broadbeach Carols
2013/12	Movieworld White Christmas
2013	Solo Performance at my Grandfather's Funeral
2012	Surfers Paradise Carols